Monday, September 7"

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Labor Day

Commodity of the Day - Apple

Horse - Belgian/Clydesdale/Percheron
Grade Halter Classes

Farmer John

Horse - Supreme Champion Draft Halter
Bantu Wizards Acrobats

Apple Run

Caboodlestoppers

Super Scientific Circus

Nabor & Nabor

Lisa Lou - Variety Show

Puppetone Rockers

Winners' Cookoff

Horse - Classic Series 6 Horse Hitch
Caboodlestoppers

Farmer John

Hay Toss

Super Scientific Circus

Bantu Wizards Acrobats

Lisa Lou

Balloon-a-tics

Package Decorating Contest (Ages 6-18)
New Image

Puppetone Rockers

Applesauce Slurp

Farmer John

Caboodlestoppers

Lisa Lou - Variety Show

Super Scientific Circus

Sounds of Imani

Bantu Wizards Acrobats
Balloon-a-tics

Puppetone Rockers

Sack Race

Super Scientific Circus

Crosstrailers Square and Round Dance Club

Farmer John

Inkster H.S. Marching Band
Lisa Lou & Jim Herrington - Stiltwalker
Hunter Brucks

Bantu Wizards Acrobats
Caboodlestoppers

Billy Squier-wcsx 94.7 Fm
Farmer John

Coliseum

Gazebo
Coliseum
Gazebo
Contest Corner
Peninsula Lane
Science & Tech
Family Grove
Gazebo
Strolling
Community Arts
Coliseum
Peninsula Lane
Strolling
Contest Corner
Science & Tech
Gazebo
Strolling
Gazebo
Community Arts
Family Grove
Strolling
Contest Corner
Barnyard Express
Peninsula Lane
Strolling
Science & Tech
Family Grove
Gazebo
Gazebo
Strolling
Contest Corner
Science & Tech
Family Grove
Strolling
Parade/Retreat

Band Shell
Gazebo
Peninsula Lane
Band Shell
Barnyard Express



